Race Date
June 15, 2019

Overall
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Name
Jesse Mang
Carson Christen
Don Olson
Darya Valuyskaya
Patrick Allaire
Max Mahoney
Jay Weber
Kristina Billoni
Jaime Kelleher
Michael Chapman
Jason Hager
Ryan Mathews
Heide Cornell
Mike Beato
Jack Kelly
Nick Kelly
Steve Koniarczyk
Dana Zygmunt
Matthew Parker
Tom Pritchard
Ashley Lapenna
Ronald Rotowski
Grant Hennigar
Lisa Wilson
Lauren Orazi
Shannon Bova
Christina Empl
Cathleen Shanahan
Dan Matthews

Michael Fleischmann

Colleen Darby
Ryan Zygmunt
Noah Zygmunt
Barbara Mathews
Susan Murray
Sharon Hughes
Virginia Cutter
Candice Uzarowski
Michael Uzarowski
Tate Wilson

Debra Biggane

Janeen Kelly Memorial Run

Overall Finish List

City
Kenmore NY

Buffalo NY
Buffalo NY

Buffalo NY
North Tonawanda
Buffalo NY

Tonawanda NY
Cheektowaga NY
West Seneca NY
Sanborn
Getzville NY
Gilbert AZ
Kenmore NY
Amherst NY
Grand Island NY
Ransomville NY
Clarence NY
Buffalo NY

Grand Island NY
Kenmore

Buffalo NY
Kenmore NY
Cowlesville NY
Tonawanda
West Seneca NY
Tonawanda NY

Grand Island NY
Grand Island NY
West Seneca NY
Orchard Park NY
Lockport NY
Lockport NY
Getzville
Getzville
Kenmore NY

Results by WNY Finish Line & Timing Services

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

85Div 1
118 33
72 30
68 57
114 26
116 32
123 31
65 47
89 33
70 28
117 34
73 62
92 17
57 43
87 63
67 55
121 32
127 34
80 38
88 44
98 44
122 31
95 45
94 71
66 50
125 30
126 32
58 20
61 56
90 51
115 33
9% 55
85 39
84 29
93 52
124 58
69 61
71 34
63 47
64 47
119 59
128 56
1
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overall
30-34
55-59
overall
30-34
30-34
45-49
30-34
25-29
30-34
60-64
15-19
40-44
60-64
55-59
30-34
30-34
35-39
40-44
40-44
30-34
45-49
70-74
50-54
30-34
30-34
20-24
55-59
50-54
30-34
55-59
35-39
25-29
50-54
55-59
60-64
30-34
45-49
45-49
55-59
55-59

Time
17:02.8
17:50.3
23:29.8
24:25.5
24:33.3
25:05.2
25:49.5
26:08.6
26:46.1
26:50.7
26:55.6
27:33.2
27:37.8
28:04.6
28:17.8
28:23.3
28:54.1
28:55.4
29:52.4
30:50.9
30:51.2
31:455
31:54.7
33:12.8
33:48.2
34:07.9
35:26.4
35:32.8
37:30.0
39:32.0
43:56.1
45:50.6
49:11.0
50:31.4
51:00.0
56:14.8
56:19.5

1:02:53.8
1:02:59.3
1:03:00.7
1:04:01.2
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